LBP Form No. 6

Republic of the Philippines

Budget Year 2010
Province of Rizal

Annual Statement of Debt Service

GENERAL FUND

Annex "F"

Balance of the

Creditor Date Contracted [ Term | Principal Amount Previous Payment Made (5) Amount Due for Budget Year (6) Principal
(D) 2) 3) “4) Principal Interest Total Principal Interest Total (7)
LB-Cainta May 12, 2006 7 years 299,683,529.06| 108,975,816.00 69,239,650.44 | 178,215,466.44| 54,487,918.00| 11,246,357.79| 65,734,275.79| 136,219,795.06
Dept of Finance 2/26/2010 3 years 35,551,050.00 11,850,350.00 23,700,700.00

(DMAF)

335,234,579.06

108,975,816.00

69,239,650.44

178,215,466.44

66,338,268.00

11,246,357.79

65,734,275.79

159,920,495.06
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