LBP Form No. 6 Annex "F"



Republic of the Philippines Budget Year 2010 Province of Rizal **Annual Statement of Debt Service GENERAL FUND**

Creditor	Date Contracted	Term	Principal Amount	Previous Payment Made (5)			Amount Due for Budget Year (6)			Balance of the Principal
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	Principal	Interest	Total	Principal	Interest	Total	(7)
LB-Cainta Dept of Finance (DMAF)	May 12, 2006 2/26/2010	7 years 3 years	299,683,529.06 35,551,050.00	108,975,816.00	69,239,650.44	178,215,466.44	54,487,918.00 11,850,350.00		65,734,275.79	136,219,795.06 23,700,700.00
			335,234,579.06	108,975,816.00	69,239,650.44	178,215,466.44	66,338,268.00	11,246,357.79	65,734,275.79	159,920,495.06

Certified Correct:

Noted:

CECILIA C. ALMAJOSE Provincial Accountant GOV. CASIMIRO A. YNARES, III, MD